Supreme Court of the State of Netw Pork
Appellate Bivigion, First Judicial Department

Motion Orders Released
September 20, 2022

Title

21 East 62nd Street v Enterprise Restaurant
323-325 Bleecker Realty v High Line Trends
323-325 Bleecker Realty v Maxluxe, Inc.

475 Building v Landmark Ventures

49 Grove Realty v Greenwich Heritage Group

49 Grove Realty v NY Style

510 Fifth Avenue v The Yard
AdvantageCare Physicians v Alvarez
Algernon v St. Barnabas Hospital
Bradley v Bakal

Brown v Hackett

Campbell Design v 49 Prince LLC
Cruz-Santana v NXK Corp.
Darenberg v Amchem Products
Drum v A.O. Smith

Empery Asset v AIT Therapeutics
Empery Asset v AIT Therapeutics
Fuller v A.O. Smith Water
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G., Shawnta v Sean J.

Gamer v Melsky

Ganieva v Black

Hicks v Becker

Hudson v Trump

In Re Renren, Inc.

Joungblood v Amchem Products
Kakar v AMCHEM Products
Katechis v Allied Building

Lara v Nunez Mena RN

Layton v American Biltrite

Leifer v Shea

Libutti v A.O. Smith

Matter of Packington

Mayore Estates v Century 21
Napoli v Bern

Nuveen Winslow v Lu

NY Manhattan v 310 Group
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M-2947
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M-3055
M-3058
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M-3116
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M-3080
M-2954
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M-3047
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M-2908
M-2961
M-2957
M-3065
M-2953
M-2962
M-3117

M-2958
M-3250
M-3013
M-2935
M-3184
M-3125


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/21 East 62nd Street v Enterprise Restaurant (M-2947).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/323-325 Bleecker Realty v High Line Trends (M-3050).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/323-325 Bleecker Realty v Maxluxe, Inc. (M-3057).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/475 Building v Landmark Ventures (M-2946).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/49 Grove Realty v Greenwich Heritage Group (M-3055).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/49 Grove Realty v NY Style (M-3058).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/510 Fifth Avenue v The Yard (M-3009).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/AdvantageCare Physicians v Alvarez (M-2909).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Algernon v St. Barnabas Hospital (M-3072).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Bradley v Bakal (M-2862).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Brown v Hackett (M-3082).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Campbell Design v 49 Prince LLC (M-3059).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Cruz-Santana v NXK Corp. (M-3116).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Darenberg v Amchem Products (M-2959).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Drum v A.O. Smith (M-2960).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Empery Asset v AIT Therapeutics (M-3079).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Empery Asset v AIT Therapeutics (M-3080).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Fuller v A.O. Smith Water (M-2954).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/G., Children (M-3129).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/G., Shawnta v Sean J. (M-3102).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Gamer v Melsky (M-3047).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Ganieva v Black (M-2770).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Hicks v Becker (M-2949).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Hudson v Trump (M-2867).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/In Re Renren, Inc. (M-2908).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Joungblood v Amchem Products (M-2961).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Kakar v AMCHEM Products (M-2957).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Katechis v Allied Building (M-3065).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Lara v Nunez Mena RN (M-2953).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Layton v American Biltrite (M-2962).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Leifer v Shea (M-3117).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Libutti v A.O. Smith (M-2958).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Matter of Packington (M-3250).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Mayore Estates v Century 21 (M-3013).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Napoli v Bern (M-2935).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Nuveen Winslow v Lu (M-3184).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/NY Manhattan v 310 Group (M-3125).pdf

Oliver 889 v 889 Realty

OPeak LLC v PMK Contractors
OPeak LLC v PMK Contractors

Oscar Blandi Salon v Joseph E. Marx Company
P., Maxwell

People v Alfonso Rios

People v Angel Diaz

People v Arthur Hernandez

People v Audley Muschette

People v Brittany Epps

People v Chanique Cox

People v Christopher Collins

People v Damien Fuller

People v Theodore Whiting

People v Tira Law

Perrone v MTA

Plese v Old Structures

Radnor v Acton

Radnor v Acton

Rick's Construction v Biltwel General
Rivercross Tenants' v Kovach
Rodriguez v NYS Office Of Temporary Disability

Ruiz v Laophermsook

Sanchez v Colorado Associates

Saporito v Branda

SFMB Management v STARR Surplus Lines
Theodore Williams Const. v PATH

U.S. Bank v DLJ Mortgage

U.S. Bank v DLJ Mortgage

U.S. Bank v DLJ Mortgage

Victoria's Secret v Herald Square Owner
X., Haoxuan

Zambrano v Acevedo

M-3330 & 3450
M-3012
M-3017
M-3014
M-3171
M-2814
M-2992
M-3279
M-2687
M-2831
M-2832
M-2756
M-2802
M-2833
M-2736
M-2963
M-3066
M-2980
M-2987
M-3124
M-2825
M-2845
M-3204
M-2701
M-3208
M-3081
M-2931
M-3040
M-3041
M-3042
M-3392
M-3134
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http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Oliver 889 v 889 Realty (M-3330 & 3450).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/OPeak LLC v PMK Contractors (M-3012).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/OPeak LLC v PMK Contractors (M-3017).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Oscar Blandi Salon v Joseph E. Marx Company (M-3014).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/P., Maxwell (M-3171).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/People v Alfonso Rios (M-2814).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/People v Angel Diaz (M-2992).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/People v Arthur Hernandez (M-3279).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/People v Audley Muschette (M-2687).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/People v Brittany Epps (M-2831).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/People v Chanique Cox (M-2832).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/People v Christopher Collins (M-2756).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/People v Damien Fuller (M-2802).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/People v Theodore Whiting (M-2833).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/People v Tira Law (M-2736).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Perrone v MTA (M-2963).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Plese v Old Structures (M-3066).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Radnor v Acton (M-2980).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Radnor v Acton (M-2987).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Rick's Construction v Biltwel General (M-3124).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Rivercross Tenants' v Kovach (M-2825).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Rodriguez v NYS Office Of Temporary Disability (M-2845).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Ruiz v Laophermsook (M-3204).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Sanchez v Colorado Associates (M-2701).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Saporito v Branda (M-3208).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/SFMB Management v STARR Surplus Lines (M-3081).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Theodore Williams Const. v PATH (M-2931).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/U.S. Bank v DLJ Mortgage (M-3040).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/U.S. Bank v DLJ Mortgage (M-3041).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/U.S. Bank v DLJ Mortgage (M-3042) .pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Victoria's Secret v Herald Square Owner (M-3392).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/X., Haoxuan (M-3134).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/20/PDF/Zambrano v Acevedo (M-3046).pdf

